


• Payroll Deduction
• One Time Gift
• Text-to-Give
• Online Donation
• Rollover From Last Year

The CCTC Foundation Supports:
• Faculty and staff development
• More than 130 student scholarships
• Special projects, conferences,
   leadership training and student toolkits



WHAT YOU GET BY LEVEL

$1 - $24 = participation “The Curser – You moved us forward”

•   I Gave Flyer
•   Mini notepad and pen
$25 - $74 “The Keyboard – You’re hands on help”

•   I Gave Flyer
•   Mini notepad and pen
•   Entered to win prizes
$75 - $99 “The Charger – You power the system”

•   I Gave Flyer
•   Mini notepad and pen
•   Entered to win prizes
•   Blue Jeans Pass - Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays
      for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 – October 8)
$100 - $299 “The Processor – You boost performance”

•   I Gave Flyer
•   Mini notepad and pen
•   Entered to win prizes
•   Blue Jeans Pass - Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays
      for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 – October 8)
•   Mini desktop fan

Payroll deduction chart for one year
Can give at any increment in between levels.

$1
$5
$10
$20
$25
$30

$24
$120
$240
$480
$600
$720

=
=
=
=
=
=

$35
$40
$45
$50
$75
$100

$840
$960
$1,080
$1,200
$1,800
$2,400

=
=
=
=
=
=

MAKE
USE PAYMENT
DEDUCTION

IT EASY

$300 - $499 “The Firewall – You protect our future”

•   I Gave Flyer
•   Mini notepad and pen
•   Entered to win prizes
•   Blue Jeans Pass - Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays
      for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 – October 8)
•   Remote Work Day Pass (One Fall/One Spring) 
•   Leaf on Tree of Honor
•   Mini desktop fan
$500 level or higher (Sustainer’s Society)

 “The Operating system – You keep it all running”

•   I Gave Flyer
•   Mini notepad and pen
•   Entered to win prizes
•   Blue Jeans Pass - Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays
      for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 – October 8) 
•   Remote Work Day Pass (One Fall/One Spring) 
•   Reserved Parking Spot (September 1 – November 30)
•   4”x 8” Brick in green space
•   Mini desktop fan
•   Sustainer’s special gift



CALL
803-774-6707 Lena Berard

803-778-6641 Misty Hatfield

EMAIL
development@cctech.edu

ONLINE
cctech.edu/givenow

CALL
803-774-3393 Lena Berard

803-778-6641 Misty Hatfield

EMAIL
development@cctech.edu

ONLINE
cctech.edu/givenow


