

PLOYEE GIVING





- Payroll Deduction
- One Time Gift
- Text-to-Give
- Online Donation
- Rollover From Last Year

The CCTC Foundation Supports:

- Faculty and staff development
- More than 130 student scholarships
- Special projects, conferences, leadership training and student toolkits





WHAT YOU GET BY LEVEL

\$1 - \$24 = participation "The Curser - You moved us forward"

- . I Gave Flyer
- Mini notepad and pen

\$25 - \$74 "The Keyboard - You're hands on help"

- . I Gave Flyer
- · Mini notepad and pen
- · Entered to win prizes

\$75 - \$99 "The Charger - You power the system"

- I Gave Flyer
- · Mini notepad and pen
- · Entered to win prizes
- Blue Jeans Pass Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 - October 8)

\$100 - \$299 "The Processor - You boost performance"

- · I Gave Flyer
- Mini notepad and pen
- · Entered to win prizes
- Blue Jeans Pass Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 - October 8)
- Mini desktop fan

\$300 - \$499 "The Firewall - You protect our future"

- I Gave Flyer
- · Mini notepad and pen
- · Entered to win prizes
- Blue Jeans Pass Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 - October 8)
- · Remote Work Day Pass (One Fall/One Spring)
- · Leaf on Tree of Honor
- Mini desktop fan

\$500 level or higher (Sustainer's Society)

"The Operating system - You keep it all running"

- · I Gave Flyer
- Mini notepad and pen
- · Entered to win prizes
- Blue Jeans Pass Able to wear blue jeans on Wednesdays for 6 weeks following the campaign (September 3 – October 8)
- Remote Work Day Pass (One Fall/One Spring)
- Reserved Parking Spot (September 1 November 30)
- 4"x 8" Brick in green space
- Mini desktop fan
- · Sustainer's special gift

MAKE IT EASY USE PAYMENT DEDUCTION

Payroll deduction chart for one year Can give at any increment in between levels.

\$1	= \$24	\$35	=	\$840
\$5	= \$120	\$40	=	\$960
\$10	= \$240	\$45	=	\$1,080
\$20	= \$480	\$50	=	\$1,200
\$25	= \$600	\$75	=	\$1,800
\$30	= \$720	\$100	_	\$2.400



CALL

803-774-3393 Lena Berard 803-778-6641 Misty Hatfield

EMAIL development@cctech.edu

ONLINE cctech.edu/givenow



